DAY MENU

COFFEE

ESPRESSO

RISTRETTO

BLACK COFFEE
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO
ESPRESSO CORTADO
CAPPUCCINO

FLAT WHITE

LATTE MACCHIATO
LATTE

mocca

DIRTY CHAI LATTE
*EXTRA SHOT +1,20

*SWISS WATER DECAF +0,30
*S0Y MILK +0,50 OR DAT MILK +0,50

ICED COFFEE (sWermened or UNSWEETENED)

ICED BLACK COFFEE

ICED LATTE

ICED MOCCA

ICED CHAI LATTE (DIRTY +1,20)

TEA

SENSE] SENCHA
CHINA 3ASMINE
'NOTENDROOMWY
HELLO SUNSHINE
ROOIBOS HAMMAM

FRESH TEA MINT / GINGER
VARIOUS FLAVOURS BY MR. »ONES

HOT DRINKS

CHAI LATTE (DIRTY +1,20)
HOT CHOCOLATE (WITH WHIPPED CREAM +0,50)

FRESH VICES

FRESH ORANGE 2VICE
BRAPEFRUIT 2VICE
MIX OF ORANGE AND GRAPEFRUIT JVICE

CARROT-GINGER FUICE CARROT, ORANGE, MANGO AND GINGER

GREEN SHAKE APPLE, SPINACH, CUCUMBER AND BANAND

HOMEMADE LEMONADES

STILL| SPARKLING

RASPBERRY & MINT
LEMON & BASIL
LEMON & LAVENDER
LIME & PASSIONFRUIT

REGULAR] Bic

3,20 - 4,90

3,20 - 4,40

3,20 - 4,40

3,40 - 4,60

3,40 - 4,60

~ 3,15 - 4,95
4,50
3,95
3,95
43S
5,#S

3,50

4,50

5,00

5,00

3,5

3,7S

3,75

3,5

3,75

3,95

3,50

43S

3,75

SMALL|BIG

4,5015,50

4,505,50

5,50

5,95

5,95

4,95

4,95

4,95

4,95

““Wg;r:}‘

ALL DAY BREAKFAST

FRUIT BOWL (V) 10,95
QUARK WITH HOMEMADE GRANOLA, FRESH FRUIT,
SHREDDED COCONUT AND HONEY

FRENCH TOAST (U) (BACON +2,50)§ 12,95
BRIOCHE WITH FRESH FRUITS AND SYRUP

CROQUE MONSIEUR (FRIED £66 +100) 1,95
GRILLED SANDW/ICH WITH BECHAMEL, HAN], GRUYERE AND YOUNG MATURE CHEESE

FRIED EGG (V) g 8,95
WITH TW0 SLICES OF SOURDOUGH BREAD l

SCRAMBLED EGGS (V) %95
WITH ONE SLICE OF SOURDOUGH BREAD

§
ADD ONS: i
GLUTEN FREE +1,50 '

TOMATO +1,50
CHEESE +2,00
HAM +2,00
BACON +2.50
AVOCADOD +2,50

T

e 7

SWEETS & CAKES

VAN BRITTONS BAKERY & CAKERY

CINNAMON ROLL WITH ICING
RED VELVET CAKE

NEW YORK CHEESECAKE
BANANA BREAD
LEMON PQOPPY SEED

SANDWICHES
(ON GLUTEN-FREE BREAD +1,50) s
MASHED AVOCADO (U) (SCRAMBLED E66S +2,00) 10,95

WITH ROMAINE LETTUCE, TOMATO AND FETA

BURRATA (V) 1 195
WITH TOMATO, BASIL AND TAPENADE j

MACKEREL 10,95

SMOKED MACKEREL SALAD WITH ROMAINE LETTUCE, PICKLED VEGETABLES
AND YELLOW PEPPER MAYONNAISE ]

1
BAGUETTES

(ON GLUTEN FREE BREAD +1,50).

CAJUN CHICKEN ' 10,95
WITH BACON, PICO DE GALLO, LETTUCE AND /V\AYONNAlSE

PULLED BBQ BEEF - 11,95
WITH COLESLAW/, PICKLES AND BBQ SAUCE |

STICKY ToFU (UG) 1 10,95
WITH PICKLED VEGETABLES AND YELLOW PEPPER MAYONNAISE

(V) VEGA a(vm VEGAN

f*.

SALADS (FROM 120:00)

- GREEK SALAD (V) 13,95

WITH TOMATO, PEPPER, CUCUMBER, OLIVES AND FETA

. BASQUIAT SUMMER SALAD (UG) 13,95

WITH STICKY TOFY, MIXED VEGETABLES, KUMGURTS AND CITRUS DRESSING

STREET FOOD (rom12:00)

SMALL DISHES TO SHARE

VEGAN CRACKERS (Ug) : %95
COLOURED PRAWN CRACKERS FROM TOPIOCA WITH SATAY SAUCE

TUNA TATAKI 12,95
TUNA WITH SESAME CRUST, WAKAME AND SOY SAUCE

BUFFALO WINGS (3 PCS)) 10,95
HOMEMADE CHICKEN WINGS WITH BUFFALD SAUCE

VIETNAMESE SPRING ROLL (U) (2 PCS) %95
VEGETARIAN SPRING ROLL ROLLS FROM ALBERT CUYP MARKET WITH CHILLI SAUCE

NACHOS (U) ‘ 12,95
TORTILLA CHIPS FROM THE OVEN WITH GUACAMOLE, CREME FRAICHE,
PICO DE GALLO, 2ALAPEROS AND CHEDDAR

SATAY AFAM (3 PCS.) 12,95
SATAY OF MARINATED CHICKEN THIGHS WITH FRIED ONIONS, ATJAR,
VEGGIE CRACKERS AND CLASSIC SATAY SAUCE

¢
LOADED FRIES & BURGERS (rom 00

CHICKEN CHEESE FRIES (U) 13,95
FRENCH FRIES WITH CAJUN CHICKEN, CHEDDAR AND YELLOW PEPPER MAYONNAISE

PULLED BEEF FRIES 13,95
FRENCH FRIES WITH PULLED BEEF, COLESLAW AND YELLOW PEPPER MAYONNAISE

SMVIASH CHEESEBURGER (WITH FRIES + €5,95) 13,95
DOUBLE SMASHED BEEF PATTY WITH CHEDDAR, TOMATO, BACON, LETTUCE,
PICKLE, ONION AND BURGER SAUCE

VEGOIE BEYOND BURGER (V) (WITH FRIES + €5,95) 13,95
VEGGIE BEYOND PATTY WITH CHEDDAR, TOMATO, PICKLE, ONION,
LETTUCE AND BURGER SAUCE

i



